
EC provider course Week Exam date time place
6 4TU Applied Finite Elements 17 23-apr-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
8 Multi Topology in Physics 22 31-mei-2018 11:00-14:00 UvA

6 4TU Stochastic Differential Equations 23 4-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UU

8 Multi Quantum Computing 23 4-jun-2018 14:00-17:00 UvA
6 LNMB Advanced Linear Programming 23 4-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
8 Diamant Algorithmic Geometry of Numbers 23 5-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
8 Diamant Elliptic Curves 23 5-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
8 GQT M1: Riemann Surfaces 23 6-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 RU
8 STAR Stochastic Processes 23 6-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 VU
6 Leraren Num. Methoden en Optimaliseren (ler) 23 6-jun-2018 18:00-21:00 UU
8 WONDER Percolation: IFCR (STAR) 23 7-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 VU
8 GQT M1: Operator Algebras 23 8-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 VU
8 Diamant Algebraic Methods in Combinatorics 23 8-jun-2018 14:00-17:00 UvA

8 NDNS+ Nonlinear Waves 24 12-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 VU
8 Diamant Modular Forms 24 12-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UU
8 Num. Wisk. Introduction to Numerical Bifurcation A….
6 Leraren Analyse (leraren) 24 11-jun-2018 18:00-21:00 UvA
8 Diamant Semidefinite Optimization 24 14-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UvA
8 Diamant Coding Theory 24 14-jun-2018 14:00-17:00 UvA
6 Leraren Geschiedenis (leraren) 24 15-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UU

8 Logica Category Theory and Topos Theory 24 18-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UvA
6 LNMB/4TU Queueing Theory 25 18-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
8 Diamant Selected Areas in Cryptology 25 19-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UU
8 NDNS+ Continuum Mechanics 25 19-jun-2018 14:00-17:00 VU
8 GQT M2: Foundations of General Relativity 25 20-jun-2018 14:00-17:00 RU
8 Logica Descriptive Set Theory 25 21-jun-2018 12:30-15:30 RU
8 Diamant Algorithms Beyond the Worst Case 25 21-jun-2018 14:00-17:00 UvA
8 GQT M2: Algebraic Topology 2 25 21-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
8 GQT M1: Lie Groups and Lie Algebras 25 22-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UvA
6 Leraren Algebra/Getaltheorie (leraren) 25 22-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
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course Retake date time place
Applied Finite Elements 28-mei-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
Topology in Physics 3-jul-2018 11:00-14:00 UvA

Stochastic Differential Equations 25-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 UU
Quantum Computing 2-jul-2018 14:00-17:00 UvA
Advanced Linear Programming 25-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
Algorithmic Geometry of Numbers 26-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
Elliptic Curves 26-jun-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
M1: Riemann Surfaces 27-jun-2018 11:00-14:00 RU
Stochastic Processes 27-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 VU
Num. Methoden en Optimaliseren (ler) 27-jun-2018 18:00-21:00 UU
Percolation: IFCR (STAR) 28-jun-2018 10:00-13:00 VU
M1: Operator Algebras 6-jul-2018 14:00-17:00 VU
Algebraic Methods in Combinatorics 29-jun-2018 14:00-17:00 UvA

Nonlinear Waves 3-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 VU
Modular Forms 3-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 UU
Introduction to Numerical Bifurcation A…. 4-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 UU
Analyse (leraren) 2-jul-2018 18:00-21:00 UvA
Semidefinite Optimization 12-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 UvA
Coding Theory 5-jul-2018 14:00-17:00 TUe
Geschiedenis (leraren) 6-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 UU

Category Theory and Topos Theory 2-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 UvA
Queueing Theory 9-jul-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
Selected Areas in Cryptology 10-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 UU
Continuum Mechanics 10-jul-2018 14:00-17:00 VU
M2: Foundations of General Relativity 11-jul-2018 14:00-17:00 RU
Descriptive Set Theory 12-jul-2018 12:30-15:30 RU
Algorithms Beyond the Worst Case 12-jul-2018 14:00-17:00 UvA
M2: Algebraic Topology 2 12-jul-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
M1: Lie Groups and Lie Algebras 13-jul-2018 10:00-13:00 UvA
Algebra/Getaltheorie (leraren) 13-jul-2018 13:30-16:30 UU
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